
R
el

at
iv

e 
no

rm
al

is
ed

 r
ea

ds

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

1.
0

C 3S 24S A

recommended PAdjust cut−off < 0.01

comp
3S/C

24S/3S
A/24S
24S/C

log2FC
0.5169

−0.5750
−0.6317
−0.0581

PAdjust
4.206E−02
2.898E−02
1.437E−02
7.454E−01

RPKM values are shown below − should not be compared among samples!

cerc
29.6121

3Hsomule
49.8972

24Hsomule
57.09245

adult
20.9857


